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National Science Foundation 
Directorate for Engineering  

Advisory Committee Membership 
Spring 2016 

 
 
 
 

Gilda Barabino 
Dean, The Grove School of Engineering 
The City College of New York 
Steinman Hall, Room T-142 
160 Convent Avenue 
New York, NY 10031 
gbarabino@ccny.cuny.edu 
212-650-5435 – Office 
 
 
 
 
Term: Fall ’15 – Spring ‘18 

Karen Butler-Purry 
Associate Provost for Graduate Studies, and 

Professor of Electrical and Computer 
Engineering 

Texas A&M University 
001 Commons Building, MS 1113 
College Station, TX 77843 
klbutler@tamu.edu 
979-845-3628 – Office 
 
 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘16 

Susan Butts 
Senior Director of the External Science and 

Technology Programs (Retired) 
Dow Chemical Company  
President, Susan B. Butts Consulting 
3907 Westbrier Terrace 
Midland, MI 48642 
sbbuttsdc@gmail.com 
989-513-3529 
 
Term: Fall ’15 – Spring ‘18 

Curtis Carlson 
President  
Practice of Innovation 
2 Coal Mine View 
Portola Valley, CA 94028-8016 
curt@practiceofinnovation.com 
650-859-2878 – Office 
 
 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘19 

Robert Chau 
Intel Senior Fellow 
Technology and Manufacturing Group 
Intel Corporation 
5200 N.E. Elam Young Parkway, RA3-252 
Hillsboro, OR 97124 
robert.s.chau@intel.com 
503-613-6141 – Office 
 
 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘16 

Andres Clarens 
Assistant Professor 
Civil and Environmental Engineering 
University of Virginia 
Thornton Hall, Office: D220 
351 McCormick Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22904-1000 
aclarens@virginia.edu 
434-924-7966 – Office 
 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘16 
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Reginald DesRoches 
Karen and John Huff School Chair and 

Professor School of Civil & Environmental 
Engineering 

Georgia Institute of Technology 
Mason Building – Room 1109 
790 Atlantic Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30332 
reginald.desroches@ce.gatech.edu 
404-894-2201 – Office 
 
Term: Fall ’15 – Spring ‘18 

Debasish Dutta 
Provost and Executive Vice President for 

Academic Affairs 
Purdue University 
West Lafayette, IN 47907 
dutta@purdue.edu 
765-494-9709 - Office 
 
 
 
 
Term: Spring ’15 – Fall ‘17 

Henry C. Foley 
Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Senior Vice Chancellor for Research and 

Graduate Studies  
University of Missouri 
309 University Hall 
Columbia, MO 65211 
foleyh@umsystem.edu 
573-882-6726 – Office 
 
Term: Fall ’15 – Spring ‘18 

Louis A. Martin-Vega 
Dean of Engineering 
College of Engineering 
Campus Box 7901 
North Carolina State University 
Raleigh, NC 27695-7901 
louis_martin-vega@ncsu.edu 
919-515-2311 – Office 
 
 
Term: Fall ’14 – Spring ’17  
Advisory Committee Chair 

S. Shankar Sastry 
Dean and Roy W. Carlson Professor of 

Engineering 
320 McLaughlin Hall # 1700 
University of California 
Berkeley, CA 94720-1700 
sastry@coe.berkeley.edu 
510-642-5771 – Office 
 
Term: Fall ’14 – Spring ’17 
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